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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 5- - 6-12-2014

Konkurencja 4 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2014-12-05 - 10:50 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 31.89 Dulian Katrzyna Victoria Racibórz 2005-01-01
Rekord Śląska 11 38.55 Kowalska Eliza Górnik Radlin 2011-01-01
Rekord Śląska 12 36.18 Dembniak Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 2002-01-01
Rekord Śląska 13 34.98 Dembniak Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 2003-01-01
Rekord Śląska 14 33.82 Kobuszewska Karolina UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2010-01-01
Rekord Śląska 15 32.95 Dembniak Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 2005-01-01
Rekord Śląska 16 32.80 Dembniak Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 2006-01-01
Rekord Śląska 17 32.36 Dulian Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 2004-01-01
Rekord Śląska 18 31.89 Dulian Katarzyna Victoria Racibórz 2005-01-01
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Kowalska Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 34.99 557
2. Szlęk Katarzyna 00 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.53 532
3. Gruca Alicja 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 35.61 529
4. Ślusarczyk Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 37.40 456
5. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 37.63 448
6. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.95 437
7. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 38.02 434
8. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 38.50 418
9. Matuszny Weronika 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.76 410

10. Przewoźniak Kamila 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 39.61 384
11. Felkel Justyna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 39.90 376
12. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 43.02 300
13. Babicz Aleksandra SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 44.75 266
14. Buchmann Martyna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 45.61 251

15 lat

1. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.37 588
2. Knapik Weronika 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.08 553
3. Golec Aleksandra 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.76 522
4. Adamczyk Zofia 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.01 511
5. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.64 485
6. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.88 476
7. Złotecka Sylwia 99 MOSM Tychy 36.90 475
8. Fuks Gabriela 99 Mks Gilus Gilowice 37.15 465
9. Andrejko Julia 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.18 464

10. Kowalska Karolina 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 37.43 455
11. Noworzyn Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 39.19 396
12. Beniamin Laura 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 49.09 201

16 - 18 lat

1. Nowak Martyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.46 637
2. Spoljar Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.29 592
3. Koral Julia 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.63 575
4. Michalska Katarzyna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.97 558
5. Żybała Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.95 514
6. Warmińska Daria SR 98 RMKS Rybnik 36.60 487
7. Teresko Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 37.96 436
8. Brejza Natalia 98 Ks Unia Racibórz 38.37 422
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Konkurencja 4, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

Open

1. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 32.86 673
2. Nowak Martyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.46 637
3. Dudek Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 34.13 600
4. Spoljar Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.29 592
5. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.37 588
6. Dymarek Ewa 95 Zryw 34.44 584
7. Koral Julia 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.63 575
8. Michalska Katarzyna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.97 558
9. Kowalska Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 34.99 557

10. Knapik Weronika 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.08 553
11. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 35.36 540
12. Szlęk Katarzyna 00 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.53 532
13. Gruca Alicja 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 35.61 529
14. Golec Aleksandra 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.76 522
15. Żybała Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.95 514
16. Adamczyk Zofia 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.01 511
17. Warmińska Daria SR 98 RMKS Rybnik 36.60 487
18. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.64 485
19. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.88 476
20. Złotecka Sylwia 99 MOSM Tychy 36.90 475
21. Fuks Gabriela 99 Mks Gilus Gilowice 37.15 465
22. Andrejko Julia 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.18 464
23. Ślusarczyk Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 37.40 456
24. Kowalska Karolina 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 37.43 455
25. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 37.63 448
26. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.95 437
27. Teresko Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 37.96 436
28. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 38.02 434
29. Wnętrzak Wiktoria 01 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 38.03 434
30. Brejza Natalia 98 Ks Unia Racibórz 38.37 422
31. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 38.50 418
32. Matuszny Weronika 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.76 410
33. Noworzyn Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 39.19 396
34. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 39.28 394
35. Przewoźniak Kamila 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 39.61 384
36. Krótki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 39.73 380
37. Felkel Justyna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 39.90 376
38. Kokot Wiktoria 01 SiKReT Gliwice 40.10 370
39. Kaletka Karolina 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 40.46 360
40. Krzystolik Marta 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 41.13 343
41. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 43.02 300
42. Kowalczyk Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 43.93 281
43. Babicz Aleksandra SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 44.75 266
44. Buchmann Martyna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 45.61 251
45. Beniamin Laura 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 49.09 201


